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Konton Text

T Erfolgsrechnung
Saldo
58 VOLKSWIRTSCHAFT

Saldo

Aufwand

1'225'497
97'370

1'225'497
97'370

Budget 2020
Ertrag

1'322'867

1'322'867

Aufwand

1'354'090.73
196'099.92

1'354'090.73
196'099.92

Rechnung 2020
Ertrag

1'550'190.65

1'550'190.65

Aufwand

1'387'500
116'500

1'387'500
116'500

Budget 2021
Ertrag

1'504'000

1'504'000



